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Email: salesassist@crump.com 

Jenny Kumar 
Insurance Consultant 
Direct: 717.303.4964 

jenny.kumar@crump.com  

Juanita Linsenmeyer
Insurance Consultant 
Direct: 720.418.8515 

juanita.linsenmeyer@crump.com

Katie Roberts
Supervisor, Case Management 
Direct: 801.322.7456 

katie.roberts@crump.com 

Jehneil Tiroff 
Life Case Manager 
Direct: 717-526-7318 

jehneil.tiroff@crump.com 

CASE MANAGEMENT 
Rebekah Alvarado
Life Case Manager 
Direct: 720.418.8559 

rebekah.alvarado@crump.com 

Isabel Cartagena 
LTC Case Manager 
Direct: 801-322-7413 

isabel.cartagena@crump.com 

Nathan Winrich 
Insurance Consultant 
Direct: 980.209.8598 

nathan.winrich@crump.com  

Nathan Smith 
Insurance Consultant 
Direct: 704.752.2617 

nathan.smith@crump.com 

Steven Burg 
Insurance Consultant 
Direct: 303.594.0039 

steven.burg@crump.com

SALES

Sales Assist: We Make Sales on Your Behalf
Need a product specialist? Too busy? Case too small or complicated? Your licensed Crump Sales Assist team is ready to make 
life, long term care, disability income insurance, and fixed annuity sales for you.

Crump’s Sales Assist program is not a means to circumvent any insurance license or carrier appointment requirements.

For Insurance Professional Use Only. Not intended for use in solicitation of sales to the public. Not intended to recommend the use of any 
product or strategy for any particular client or class of clients. For use with non registered products only. Crump operates under the license 
of Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc., AR license #100103477. Products and programs offered through Crump are not approved for use in 
all states. 0621 SERV19-8886-A-1, 1222

Copyright © 2021 Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc.
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